
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

16 

173 

93 

127 

#01 

13 

27 

50 

30 

83 

117 

80 

73 

33 

Class 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

1 

5 

6 

4 

1 

Name 

Douglas Valley 

Murat Mark Ketenci 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Aubrey Bout 

Richard White 

Michael Saia 

Scott Simpson 

Payam Aghassi 

Joe Zanavich 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Navid Bouzari 

Jamie Cook 

Kenneth Relation 

George Farrar 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

135620 

465802 

519028 

635425 

487943 

471590 

502033 

515445 

282033 

341191 

623997 

448783 

513689 

498349 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

1.187 

2.806 

11.203 

15.871 

17.949 

18.431 

18.767 

29.863 

30.920 

31.115 

33.379 

36.282 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:41.102 

1:41.960 

1:42.403 

1:43.901 

1:45.831 

1:46.288 

1:45.682 

1:44.894 

1:49.137 

1:49.616 

1:49.125 

1:48.696 

1:50.673 

2:01.293 

Sponsor 

Catang Motorsports 

Precision Motorsports 

Tool & Equipment Con

AR Racing/Cohesion M

AR RACING / XTechno

Mass Lung & Allergy P

MC Racing 

N/A 

hot racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1017 Time Final 1047 

Printed: 9/13/2020 12:45:46 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.187 

Avg. Speed 

65.575 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.102 

Best Speed 

81.897 

Best Lap by 

16 - Douglas Valley 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 3 - GT1-2-3-X,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R-S 

Race 2 #20-R-8359 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:00:05 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/13/2020 09:40 AM 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Official Race Results


